
Manhole (7)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 87.500
IE (m): 86.750
HGL (m): 86.769
EGL (m): 86.783

Pipe (10)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 15.907
True Length (m): 14.707
Diam (mm): 150
U/S IE (m): 86.750
D/S IE (m): 86.480

Manhole (8)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 87.600
IE (m): 86.480
HGL (m): 86.498
EGL (m): 86.510

Pipe (11)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 19.727
True Length (m): 18.527
Diam (mm): 150
U/S IE (m): 86.480
D/S IE (m): 84.070

Manhole (5)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 86.500
IE (m): 84.070
HGL (m): 85.156
EGL (m): 85.169
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Manhole (4)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 86.500
IE (m): 84.250
HGL (m): 85.156
EGL (m): 85.160

Pipe (3)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 37.344
True Length (m): 36.144
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 84.250
D/S IE (m): 84.070

Manhole (5)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 86.500
IE (m): 84.070
HGL (m): 85.156
EGL (m): 85.203

Pipe (4)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 23.440
True Length (m): 22.240
Diam (mm): 300
U/S IE (m): 84.070
D/S IE (m): 83.950

Manhole (6)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 86.200
IE (m): 83.950
HGL (m): 85.156
EGL (m): 85.281

Pipe (6)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 2.086
True Length (m): 2.086
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 83.950
D/S IE (m): 82.000

Tank
Type: Tank
EE (m): 85.250
BE (m): 82.000
HGL (m): In: 85.156 Out: 85.156
EGL (m): In: 85.281 Out: 85.281
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SW009
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 85.150
IE (m): 83.630
HGL (m): 83.699
EGL (m): 83.720

Pipe (12)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 54.619
True Length (m): 53.419
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 83.630
D/S IE (m): 83.350

SW010
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 85.350
IE (m): 83.350
HGL (m): 83.411
EGL (m): 83.431

Pipe (13)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 4.325
True Length (m): 3.125
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 83.350
D/S IE (m): 83.320

SW011 (1)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 85.600
IE (m): 82.010
HGL (m): 82.260
EGL (m): 82.267

Pipe (7)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 1.498
True Length (m): 1.498
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 82.010
D/S IE (m): 82.000

Tank
Type: Tank
EE (m): 85.250
BE (m): 82.000
HGL (m): In: 82.260 Out: 82.260
EGL (m): In: 82.267 Out: 82.267
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Tank
Type: Tank
EE (m): 85.250
BE (m): 82.000
HGL (m): In: 85.156 Out: 85.156
EGL (m): In: 85.166 Out: 85.166

Pipe (8)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 4.074
True Length (m): 4.074
Diam (mm): 150
U/S IE (m): 82.000
D/S IE (m): 82.000

Manhole (12)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 85.300
IE (m): 82.000
HGL (m): 82.036
EGL (m): 82.046

Pipe (9)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 9.637
True Length (m): 8.437
Diam (mm): 300
U/S IE (m): 82.000
D/S IE (m): 81.950

Manhole (13)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 83.070
IE (m): 81.950
HGL (m): 81.985
EGL (m): 81.995
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Manhole
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 89.000
IE (m): 87.500
HGL (m): 87.524
EGL (m): 87.551

Pipe
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 25.462
True Length (m): 24.262
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 87.500
D/S IE (m): 86.300

Manhole (1)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 87.800
IE (m): 86.300
HGL (m): 86.339
EGL (m): 86.440

Pipe (1)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 10.651
True Length (m): 9.451
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 86.300
D/S IE (m): 85.750

Manhole (2)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 87.250
IE (m): 85.750
HGL (m): 85.791
EGL (m): 85.968

Pipe (2)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 26.534
True Length (m): 25.334
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 85.750
D/S IE (m): 84.300

Manhole (3)
Type: Manhole
CE (m): 85.800
IE (m): 84.300
HGL (m): 85.156
EGL (m): 85.567

Pipe (5)
Type: Pipe
Center to Center (m): 2.188
True Length (m): 2.188
Diam (mm): 225
U/S IE (m): 84.300
D/S IE (m): 82.000

Tank
Type: Tank
EE (m): 85.250
BE (m): 82.000
HGL (m): In: 85.156 Out: 85.156
EGL (m): In: 85.567 Out: 85.567
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